Ecolink Products Group, Inc.
1-855-ECOLINK (326-5465) Toll Free
ECO WELD
RAPID SET POLYUREA JOINT AND CRACK SEALANT
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
ECO Weld is a rapid setting, two-component, 100% solids
polyurea, designed to repair cracks and spalls and protect

Motor Oil R, Dis Water R
Muriatic Acid (10%) R Xylene C
R = Recommended: little or no visible damage
RC = Recommended Conditional: some effect –
swelling or discoloration
C = Conditional, wash down within 1 hour of
spillage to avoid effects
Dis = Discoloration
PACKAGING
KIT CONTENTS
KIT CODE GEL TIME
(MINUTES)
MIX RATIO
(By Volume) KIT SIZE
SIDE A SIDE B
EW11-5-10P 5 1A:1B 10 Gallons 1 X 5 gal pail 1 X 5 gal pail
EW11-5-600C 5 1A:1B 7.2 L (1.9 Gal) 12 X 300 ML cartridges 12 X 300 ML cartridges
EW11-5-1500C 5 1A:1B 9.0 L (2.4 Gal) 6 X 750 ML cartridges 6 X 750 ML cartridges
EW12-12-15P 12 1A:2B 15 Gallons 1 X 5 gal pail 2 X 5 gal pail
EW12-12-H 12 1A:2B 1.5 Gallons 1 X 0.5 gal bottle 1 X 1 gal (in 2 gal pail)
EW12-12-900C 12 1A:2B 10.8 L (2.9 Gal) 12 X 300 ML cartridges 12 x 600 ML cartridges
Plastic pails are fitted with re-sealable gasket lids. Plastic bottles are fitted with re-sealable caps. Cartridge kits include static mix nozzles.
Kit EW12-12-H: Side B consists of one gallon of ECO Weld B packaged in a 2 gallon pail with sufficient space for adding 0.5 gallon Side A and for mixing the 2
components in the factory-supplied 2 gallon pail.
COVERAGE RATES

with a plural component pump. A variation in pressures
can result in loss of properties, poor color retention and
bubbling. Follow pump manufacturer’s instructions for
operation of pump and dispensing material.
Hand-Mix Applications
Pre-mix the resin side (Side B) in factory containers before
using to place pigmentation evenly into solution (not
required for natural color material).  Pre-mix with a Jiffy
mixer and a low speed drill (300-500 rpm) for a minimum
of 3 minutes until a homogeneous mix with no streaks is
achieved.
Accurately measure the correct proportions of Side A and
Side B components, using separate, clean, dry, graduated
plastic containers.  Mix proportions are:
+ Kit EW11-5-10P (5 minute gel time): 1A:1B
+ Kit EW12-12-15) (12 minute gel time): 1A:2B
+ Kit EW12-12-H (12 minute gel time): 1A:2B
(Kit designed with sufficient space in Side B container
for full contents of Side A to be added and the two
components mixed directly in the factory supplied B